
Student Fee Schedule FY26 ISBN:
No Change 
(No color) Increase Decrease

NOTE: Prices for work/lab books reflect an added 10% for S&H New Fee Deleted from '25
Student Fees: Required Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12
Activities $11.00 $11.00 $11.00 $11.00
PSAT (Subject to change) $19.00 $19.00
Class Dues $10.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
Diploma Cover/Inserts $15.00
Technology Fee (Proposed 1:1 Initiative, Fall 2025) $30.00
Total Amount Due $51.00 $50.00 $50.00 $46.00

Dual Enrollment Courses $50/credit hour Dual Enrollment Fee
VCU MATH 200: Calculus I $200.00
VCU MATH 210: Calculus II $200.00
VCU STAT 201: Practice of Stats & VCU STAT 314: Apps of Stats $350.00
VCU 401: Physiological Psychology $200.00
VCU PHTO 243: Darkroom $150.00
VCU 233: Elements of the Moving Image $200.00
Senior Seminar/Mentorship N/A

Course Fees-Materials/Workbooks by course
English Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Digital subscriptions for Vocabulary and Grammar - World Lit 9 and 
World Lit 9 Plus

Membean and 
Grammar Flip $15.00

Digital subscriptions for Vocabulary and Grammar - World Lit 10
Membean and 
Grammar Flip $15.00

Digital subscription for Vocabulary - AP Language Membean $13.00
Science Lab Fees Lab Fee Lab Book
A.P. Biology (4103) $30.00
A.P. Chemistry (4203) $20.00
A.P. Physics C (4303) $20.00
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Anatomy (4156) $25.00
Astronomy (4556) $12.50
Biology (4001) $11.00
Physiological Psychology (4283) $13.50
Chemistry (4032) $11.00
Chemistry Plus $11.00
Engineering (4404) $20.00
A.P. Environmental Science (4503) $25.00
Genetics (4293) $25.00
Meteorology (4216) $12.50
Physics (4051) $11.00
A.P. Physics 1 $11.00
A.P. Physics 2 $11.00
Topics in Physics:  Automotive Engineering & Concepts $20.00
Topics in Biology:  Becoming a Naturalist $25.00
Intro to Organic Chemistry:  Intensive $12.50
Intro to Biochemistry:  Intensive $12.50
Drivers Education Workbook $5.00
*Fine Arts Lab Fee Workbook
AP Music Theory (7302) $45.00
Art I (7101) $35.00
Art II (7111) $35.00
Art III (7121) $40.00
Art IV INTENSIVE (7142) $60.00
Art V INTENSIVE (7151) $60.00
Topics in Digital Art (7900) $35.00
Photography- (PHTO 491 3 credits) (7819) $25.00
Photography- Commercial (7851) $0.00
Photography in the Fine Arts $30.00
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Chorus (7351) & ChorusINTENSIVE $15.00
Intermediate Band (7421) $15.00
Advanced Band (7451) & Advanced Band INTENSIVE $15.00
Intermediate Orchestra (7401) $15.00
Advanced Orchestra (7411) $15.00
Artist Orchestra (7441) & Artist Orchestra INTENSIVE $15.00
Percussion Ensemble & Percussion Ensemble INTENSIVE $25.00
Social Studies Lab Fee Workbook
Students Guide to History-Global Studies (1001) 978-1319109707 $70.00
Kuby Human Geography Codes no longer used $0.00
AP Econ Worksheets (ACDC) $500. yearly fee same as previous $15.00
International Languages-Optional Lab Fee Workbook

(***Students in sequential courses purchase the workbook for the level for which they are enrolling.  If students write in the workbook they must buy the 
workbook.)
French I (5101) Amsco French First year 978-1531130084 $19.00
French II (5111) Amsco French First year (freshmen only) 978-1531130084 $19.00
French III (5133) Amsco French three years 978-1531129293 $20.00
French IV (5131) Amsco French three years (freshmen only) 978-1531129293 $0.00
French Pre-AP Une Fois Pour Toutes 978-0133611236 $0.00
French AP Workbook AP French: Preparing for the Language and Culture Examination - Richard Ladd978-0328955053 $65.00
German 1 workbook: Das Reporterteam (Klett) Digital license: 1 yr. $25.00
Pre-AP Workbook (5231) Lehr-und Ubungsbuch der deutschen Grammatik978-3-19-307255-9 $0.00
Italian I (ITAL 101 4 credits) Workbook (5801) 978-1567654417 $0.00
Italian II (5811) 978-1567654424 $0.00
Japanese I Workbook (5601) Japanese Hiragana & Katakana for Beginners (Tuttle) 978-4805311448 $17.00
Latin I (5301) Wheelock's Latin 978-0-06199-722-8 $21.00
Latin II (5311)  Wheelock's Latin (Incoming freshmen only) 978-0-06199-722-8 $21.00
Spanish I (5401) Mapas (Klett) 9788419273680 $17.00
Spanish II (5421) Mapas (Klett) 9788419273697 $17.00



Student Fee Schedule FY26 ISBN:
No Change 
(No color) Increase Decrease

NOTE: Prices for work/lab books reflect an added 10% for S&H New Fee Deleted from '25
Spanish III (5431) Mapas (Klett) 9788419273703 $17.00
Spanish IV  Mapas (Klett)                                                                                                                                                 9788419273710 $17.00
Spanish Pre-AP (5435) Una Vez mas 978-0-13361-126-7 $64.00
Spanish AP Language (5453) Triángulo APreciado, 6ª edición - One-Year Digital Student Package (FlexText® + Explorer)978-1-944876-76-0 $52.19
Spanish AP Literature (5463)  Azulejo, 2nd Edition, Multi-Year Digital (FlexText + Explorer)978-1-942400-87-5 $56.65
Mathematics Lab Fee Workbook
AP Calculus BC (3113) - Workbook 978-0-9972528-5-9 $22.95
Math Modeling: Intensive (3204) $30.00
Senior Seminars Seminar Fee Workbook
9213 Digital Video (312) $20.00
9215 Music Production and Recording $30.00
9222 Sabermetrics and the History of Baseball $40.00
9229 Gender and Culture in the Middle East and North Africa $50.00
9212 Fashion and Style:  Implications of the Clothes on Our Backs $30.00
Jane Austen and Her Cultural Legacy: From Regency England to Modern Media $50.00
Military History $40.00
Vikings: Raiders, Traders, and Settlers $50.00
9232Wilderness and the American Mind $50.00
9211 Photojournalism (345) $30.00
9234 Black Legacy/Black Lives: African American History and Culture $40.00
9235 Classical Mythology and Ovid's Metamorphoses (Ross) $20.00
9236 The Power of Story: Teaching Narrative Through Travel Writing $20.00
Optional Fees
Parking Fee $75.00
Drivers Education $200.00 Based on locality and subject to change
Yearbook To be announced
Class Ring Per options
Advanced Placement Exam(s) $100
Supply List
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TI-83 or TI-84 Model Calculator
*Fine Arts-Students that choose to do projects that require materials beyond the course requirement will need to
pay for the cost of those materials plus any shipping and handling charges.

Overall change in fee structure Lab Fee Workbook Dual Enrollment
FY26 $847.50 $605.79 $1,300.00
FY25 $836.00 $624.49 $525.00
FY24 $1,027.00 $974.00 $500.00
FY23 $875.00 $861.58 $500.00


